:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8309090

Jan 29, 2024 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 259,659 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 901682 - 0.017145240 ETH®
39.73 USD

2 901683 - 0.017328804 ETH®
40.16 USD

3 901684 - 0.017309558 ETH&®
40.11 USD

4 901685 - 0.017329651 ETH®
40.16 USD

S 901686 - 0.017269662 ETH®
40.02 USD

6 901687 - 0.017305724 ETH®
40.10 USD

7 901688 - 0.017211489 ETH®
39.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8309090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/259659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901682
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901683
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901684
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901685
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901686
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901687
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901688

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

901689

901690

901691

901692

901693

901694

901695

901696

901697

Validator Id

587856

Amount

- 0.017249573
39.97 USD

- 0.017231818
39.93 USD

- 0.017525592
40.61 USD

- 0.017496074
40.54 USD

- 0.017490702
40.53 USD

- 0.017462928
40.47 USD

- 0.017475677
40.50 USD

- 0.017473377
40.49 USD

- 0.017476278
40.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.042697825
98.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901689
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901690
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901691
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901692
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901693
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901694
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901695
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901696
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/901697
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/587856

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



