

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-12-28 22:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8309090

DATE & TIME Jan 29, 2024 · 13:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 259,659 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	901682	- 0.017145240 ETH � 39.73 USD
2	901683	- 0.017328804 ETH � 40.16 USD
<u>3</u>	901684	- 0.017309558 ETH � 40.11 USD
<u>4</u>	901685	- 0.017329651 ETH � 40.16 USD
<u>5</u>	901686	- 0.017269662 ETH � 40.02 USD
<u>6</u>	901687	- 0.017305724 ETH � 40.10 USD
<u>7</u>	901688	- 0.017211489 ETH � 39.88 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	901689	- 0.017249573 ETH � 39.97 USD
9	901690	- 0.017231818 ETH � 39.93 USD
<u>10</u>	901691	- 0.017525592 ETH
<u>11</u>	901692	- 0.017496074 ETH � 40.54 USD
<u>12</u>	901693	- 0.017490702 ETH � 40.53 USD
<u>13</u>	901694	- 0.017462928 ETH � 40.47 USD
<u>14</u>	901695	- 0.017475677 ETH � 40.50 USD
<u>15</u>	901696	- 0.017473377 ETH � 40.49 USD
<u>16</u>	901697	- 0.017476278 ETH � 40.50 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>587856</u>	+ 0.042697825 ETH � 98.95 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.